1 IK 8814, OA 8824 / 25.09.08 e
	 Installation Technique
	 minitimeR
	 Light Timing Switch
	 IK 8814 / OA 8824
•	 According to IEC/EN 60 669
•	 Reswitching possible
•	 Operating times between 0.5 ... 60 min., as required

IK 8814:	 17.5 x 89 x 58 mm
OA 8824:	 40 x 58.5 x 18 mm
	 Ordering Example
IK 8814	 .41	 AC 230 V	 50 / 60 Hz	 1 ... 20 min
					     Timing range
					     Nominal frequency
					     Nominal voltage
					     Contacts
					     Type
	 Standard Type
IK 8814.41   AC 230 V   50 / 60 Hz   1 ... 20 min.
Article number:	 0029189	 stock item
•	 Output:	 1 NO contact, delayed
•	 Nominal voltage UN:	 AC 230 V
•	 Time range:	 1 ... 20 min
•	 Width:	 17.5 mm
3 IK 8814, OA 8824 / 25.09.08 e
L
N
TA1
A2
M5977_a
18
OA8824
	 Application Examples
OA 8824	 Time-lag circuit
	 Application Examples
IK 8814	 3-wire circuit (cannot be reswitched)
IK 8814	 4-wire circuit (cannot be reswitched)
IK 8814	 Time-lag circuit
	 Specifictaion for tender for IK 8814
Light timing switch according to IEC/EN 60 669 to be built in consumer units.
Operating time 0.5 ... 10 min., reswitching with permanent light switch and
LED indicator. 1 NO contact.
Width 17.5 mm
Type IK 8814